Features
■ Formerly                      model
■ 0603 size
■ Available in E12 series
■ High Q up to 35 typ.
■ High operating temperature of 125 °C
Applications
■ Mobile phones

Terminal .......................... Mo/Mn+Ni+Au
Encapsulate ..........Epoxy (1EAS-UV300)
Packaging ..................3,000 pcs per reel
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Product Dimensions
Electrical Specifi cations
J.W.Miller
                Inductance         Test Frequency (MHz) SRF  I rms
    Q         Min. RDC Max.
 Bourns Part No. nH Tol. % Min. L  Q (MHz)  (Ω) (mA)
 PM0603-2N2-RC 2.2 ±15 16 250 250 6000 0.08 700
 PM0603-3N9-RC 3.9 ±10 16 250 250 6000 0.08 700
 PM0603-4N7-RC 4.7 ±10 16 250 250 5800 0.10 700
 PM0603-6N8J-RC 6.8 ±5 25 250 250 5800 0.11 700
 PM0603-8N2J-RC 8.2 ±5 30 250 250 5000 0.11 700
 PM0603-10NJ-RC 10 ±5 30 250 250 4800 0.13 700
 PM0603-12NJ-RC 12 ±5 30 250 250 4000 0.13 700
 PM0603-15NJ-RC 15 ±5 30 250 250 4000 0.17 700
 PM0603-18NJ-RC 18 ±5 30 250 250 3100 0.17 700
 PM0603-22NJ-RC 22 ±5 35 250 250 3000 0.19 700
 PM0603-27NJ-RC 27 ±5 35 250 250 2800 0.22 600
 PM0603-33NJ-RC 33 ±5 35 250 250 2300 0.22 600
 PM0603-39NJ-RC 39 ±5 35 250 250 2200 0.25 600
 PM0603-47NJ-RC 47 ±5 35 200 250 2100 0.28 600
 PM0603-56NJ-RC 56 ±5 35 200 250 1900 0.31 600
 PM0603-68NJ-RC 68 ±5 35 200 250 1700 0.34 600
 PM0603-72NJ-RC 72 ±5 34 200 250 1700 0.49 400
 PM0603-82NJ-RC 82 ±5 34 150 250 1700 0.54 400
 PM0603-R10J-RC 100 ±5 34 150 250 1400 0.71 400
 PM0603-R12J-RC 120 ±5 32 150 250 1350 0.79 300
 PM0603-R15J-RC 150 ±5 28 150 150 1300 0.92 280
 PM0603-R18J-RC 180 ±5 25 100 100 990 1.25 240